MPH 5/18/2023

Pee Wee

Name

Briann Herinckx
Payton Barnette
Hadley Lewis
Ellie Ellis
Aubrey Nolan

4D 1st Race
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Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Stephanie Chike
Alex Thompson
Niki Davila
Amanda Marriott
Division Il

Aumi Jochim
Kiersten Miller
Layla Knight
Kiersten Miller
Samantha Sandall
Rachel Stoller
Katelyn Carlson
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Blackburn
Viki Friedrich
Cindy Westlund
Deanna Nelson
KT Boyd

Marcie Stewart
Brandy Groce
David Trachsel
Ricky Vita

Aspen Ruegger
Lynn Schultz
Carol Wurdinger
Ava Martin

Katie Poole
Trinity Christenson
Taylor Herinckx
Bailey Lewis
Division Il

Jeanette Etchebarne

Chayney Fitzgerald
Hailey Ferris
Andrea Saracco
Shelly Mitchell
Andrea Brown
Ashley Hill

Ainsley Sauvageau

Horse's Name

Charlie (5pm)

Oakley (5pm)

Buenos Top Gun (5pm)
Sweetie (7pm)

Pee Wee (7pm)

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

Kiss My Honey Buns

A Guy Duck

Checkie Check "Mya"
French Mia If You Can "Mia"

Watch The Rainbow
Junos Royal Flush

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"
CP Dark Knight

Tipsy Lou

Classys Lil Hayday

Rumor Is Im Famous

Miss Petro
BlueRightPastYou

Howie

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Docs Smokin Tuf Bugs
Command The Casino
Zee

Carsons French Doc
Sleety

Smart Zanolena Neat
Unchain The Guy

GL Orphan Annie

VS Ima SixShooter
Bias Judge

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Spice

LF Soon To Be Famous
Stuey

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Platinum Reggie

Jets Rollin Goldie

Peps Doxie Dove

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Famous Friday

Time
17.317
24.066
24.865
27.163

65.63

Time

13.975
14.214
14.311
14.377
14.434

14.488
14.505
14.548
14.559
14.573
14.624
14.627
14.675
14.676
14.713
14.716
14.723
14.729
14.764

14.77
14.797
14.807

14.84
14.853
14.856
14.866
14.871
14.909
14.952
14.963

15.006
15.032
15.085
15.089
15.095
15.099
15.147

15.16

Winnings

$252.67
$214.84
$168.43
$130.62

$92.80

$208.84
$177.88
$139.21
$108.27
$77.34
$61.87

$177.91
$151.53
$118.58
$92.23
$65.88
$52.70



9 Cassandra Schrunk
10 Courtney Berreth
Lauren Casey
Stacey Hardin
Katelyn Schoen
Jessica Nolan
Maddie Pomeroy
Division IV
Mahrisa Paluck
Madison Stull
Lillyana Ingham
Kandi Hansen
Niki Davila
Heather Greene
Nacole Johnson
Dusti Devore
Kym VanBergen
Zoey Dean
Aumi Jochim
Jessica Nolan
Autumn Mitchell
Kathy Miller
Brianna Walker
Ava Stone
Kianna Fox
Mackenzie Widmer
Megan Etcheberry
Lissa Vanderzanden
Molly Stinson
Miah Krieger
Mahrisa Paluck
MacKenzie Taylor
Elle Fischer
Sarah Schoen
Bailey Enloe
Kim Stagner
Miah Krieger
Valerie James
Isabelle Hefley
Rachel Brubaker
Skylar Jersey
Gracie Borntrager
Amanda Marriott
Linnea Foster
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Olivia Haines-Hooker
Marla Jochim

4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Stephanie Chike
3 Niki Davila

Jane
Winridge Sierra
All That Fire

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Pee Wee
Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)

Sunflower Flats "Filly"
Jessy Cristina

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

Royal Pepto Cat

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Colonel Jet Tucker
Feature Me Jettin
Major Dry Pepolena
Hay First French

Iris

Gotta Be Biankus

Rush

Hot French Guy
Firewater N Perks "Vince'
TiviosSweetSeduction
Surfers Dreamer

Pache

Highly Hickory (7pm)
John Three 17
CantQuestionMyFame
Lainey Boon

PJ

Marietta

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Trooper

No Apology Here "Jazz"
TLS Fairest Of All (7pm)
HQH Tuck N Chex

BA Bandit

HR Famously Smooth
MSCashinFrenchman
Disco In Dallas 37
Kermit

Shady Breeze

Dixie

Zukow
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name
A French Silhouette

Kiss My Honey Buns
Checkie Check "Mya"

15.164
15.228
15.241

15.26
15.373
15.411
15.449

15.493 $154.70
15.508 $131.76
15.529 $103.12
15.555 $68.74
15.555 $68.74
15.56 $45.83
15.567
15.57
15.636
15.671
15.868
15.87
15.885
15.912
15.976
16.029
16.034
16.131
16.51
16.522
16.539
16.608
16.869
17.001
18.344
22.494
22.638
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

13.975 $186.29
14.214 $144.03
14.377 $102.88



Division Il

Aumi Jochim
Kiersten Miller
Kiersten Miller
Samantha Sandall
Rachel Stoller
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Blackburn
Cindy Westlund
Deanna Nelson
Marcie Stewart
Brandy Groce
David Trachsel
Ricky Vita

Aspen Ruegger
Ava Martin
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il
Jeanette Etchebarne
Andrea Saracco
Shelly Mitchell
Ashley Hill
Cassandra Schrunk
Courtney Berreth
Lauren Casey
Stacey Hardin
Jessica Nolan
Division IV
Lillyana Ingham
Kandi Hansen
Niki Davila
Heather Greene
Nacole Johnson
Kym VanBergen
Aumi Jochim
Jessica Nolan
Autumn Mitchell
Kathy Miller
Brianna Walker
Megan Etcheberry
Miah Krieger

Kim Stagner
Linnea Foster
Isabelle Hefley
Miah Krieger
Marla Jochim
Rachel Brubaker
Gracie Borntrager
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Youth 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 AumiJochim

Watch The Rainbow

Junos Royal Flush

CP Dark Knight

Tipsy Lou

Classys Lil Hayday

Miss Petro
BlueRightPastYou
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Command The Casino

Zee

Carsons French Doc

Sleety

Smart Zanolena Neat

VS Ima SixShooter

Jets Double Good "Jet"

LF Soon To Be Famous
Platinum Reggie

Jets Rollin Goldie

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Jane

Winridge Sierra

All That Fire

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Pee Wee

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Royal Pepto Cat

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Colonel Jet Tucker

Feature Me Jettin

Hay First French

Gotta Be Biankus

Rush

Hot French Guy

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
TiviosSweetSeduction

John Three 17

PJ

HQH Tuck N Chex

Zukow

MSCashinFrenchman

BA Bandit

OS Flashn Dueces

Disco In Dallas 37

Shady Breeze

Horse's Name

Watch The Rainbow

14.488
14.505
14.559
14.573
14.624
14.675
14.676
14.716
14.723
14.764

14.77
14.797
14.807

14.84
14.866
14.952

15.006
15.089
15.095
15.147
15.164
15.228
15.241

15.26
15.411

15.529
15.555
15.555
15.56
15.567
15.636
15.868
15.87
15.885
15.912
15.976
16.51
16.608
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.488

$144.27
$109.16
$77.97
$58.48

$122.90
$92.99
$66.42
$49.81

$106.88
$69.30
$69.30
$43.31

Winnings

$73.50



Samantha Sandall
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Blackburn
Aspen Ruegger
Trinity Christenson
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 Katelyn Schoen
Division Il

1 AumilJochim
Division IV

1 Ava Stone
Miah Krieger
Elle Fischer
Isabelle Hefley
Miah Krieger

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 AumiJochim
Samantha Sandall
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Blackburn
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 AumiJochim
Division IV

1 Miah Krieger
Miah Krieger

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson

2 Marcie Stewart
Jeanette Etchebarne
Andrea Saracco
Division IV
Marla Jochim

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson

2 Marcie Stewart
Jeanette Etchebarne
Andrea Saracco
Division IV
Marla Jochim

Novice 4D 1st Race

Tipsy Lou

Miss Petro
BlueRightPastYou
Smart Zanolena Neat

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Gotta Be Biankus

Surfers Dreamer

PJ

Trooper
MSCashinFrenchman
BA Bandit

Horse's Name

Watch The Rainbow
Tipsy Lou

Miss Petro
BlueRightPastYou
Smart Zanolena Neat
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Gotta Be Biankus

PJ
BA Bandit

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Command The Casino

LF Soon To Be Famous
Platinum Reggie

OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Command The Casino

LF Soon To Be Famous
Platinum Reggie

OS Flashn Dueces

14.573
14.675
14.676

14.84
14.909
14.952

15.373

15.868

16.029
16.608
18.344
no time
no time

Time

14.488
14.573
14.675
14.676

14.84
14.952

15.868

16.608

no time

Time

14.723

14.764

15.006

15.089

no time

Time

14.723
14.764
15.006
15.089

no time

$66.15

$56.35

$49.00

Winnings

$64.27

$51.10

$42.13

Winnings

$52.50
$35.00

Winnings

$52.50
$35.00



Name
Division |

1 Maddie Pomeroy
Division Il

1 Mackenzie Widmer

Division Il

1 Lissa Vanderzanden

Division IV

1 Erika Rathjen
Bailey Enloe
Mallory Dean
Shelby Lewis
Kayla Rask
Makenna Price

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Groce

A W N PR

Ainsley Sauvageau
Miah Krieger

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Groce

A W N PR

Ainsley Sauvageau
Miah Krieger

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name

Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Cassandra Schrunk
Katelyn Schoen
Rachel Brubaker
Gracie Borntrager
Linnea Foster
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OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name

Jeanette Etchebarne

Jeanette Etchebarne

Horse's Name

Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)
Highly Hickory (7pm)
CantQuestionMyFame
Drifter (5pm)

TLS Fairest Of All (7pm)

Sangria (7pm)
Britches (5pm)

Coppers Last Hanabar (5pm)

Millie (5pm)

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Zee

LF Soon To Be Famous
Famous Friday

BA Bandit

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Zee

LF Soon To Be Famous
Famous Friday

BA Bandit

Horse's Name

Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Jane

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Disco In Dallas 37
Shady Breeze

Zukow

Horse's Name

Time

15.133

15.685

16.522

17.121
17.64
18.592
18.899
20.241
no time

Time

14.311

Time

14.311

Time
14.214
14.77
15.006
15.16
no time

Time
14.214
14.77
15.006
15.16
no time

Time
14.377
14.952
15.164
15.373

no time

no time
no time

Time

Winnings
$47.26
$42.52
$36.22

$31.50

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings



1 Niki Davila

2 Taylor Herinckx

3 Cassandra Schrunk
Rachel Brubaker
Gracie Borntrager
Linnea Foster

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Amanda Marriott
3 Mahrisa Paluck
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Megan Etcheberry

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Amanda Marriott
3 Mahrisa Paluck
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Megan Etcheberry

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Ashley Hill
2 Brittany Ross
3 Courtney Tatum
Marla Jochim
Kim Stagner

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Ashley Hill
2 Brittany Ross
3 Courtney Tatum
Marla Jochim
Kim Stagner

Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Jane

Disco In Dallas 37
Shady Breeze

Zukow

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Sunflower Flats "Filly"

Hay First French

John Three 17

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Sunflower Flats "Filly"

Hay First French

John Three 17

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Dash N Wagon "Odin" (7pm)
OS Flashn Dueces

HQH Tuck N Chex

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Dash N Wagon "Odin" (7pm)
OS Flashn Dueces

HQH Tuck N Chex

14.377
14.952
15.164
no time
no time
no time

Time
13.975
14.434
15.493
15.636

16.51

Time
13.975
14.434
15.493
15.636

16.51

Time
15.147
16.912
16.943

no time

no time

Time
15.147
16.912
16.943

no time

no time

$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00



